
Clearly print your message here,  
or attach to this form.

PLEASE MAIL YOUR 
DONATION, AD, AND  
THIS CONTRACT TO:

American Federation 
Educational & Charitable 
Fund
Kathy Harb
27484 Ann Arbor Trail
Westland, MI 48185

admin@afrp.org
734-425-1600

65th Annual Convention
July 11-13, 2024 • Jacksonville, Florida
Hosted by American Federation of Ramallah Palestine 
and the Ramallah American Club of Jacksonville

JOURNAL ADVERTISEMENT CONTRACT
Advertising Deadline: May 31, 2024

ARTWORK GUIDELINES:
TEXT: any text file (Mac or PC) can be 
emailed or attached.

GRAPHICS:  photos and graphics should 
be sent separately with your text as well  
as embedded, along with a hard copy

ARTWORK: save as a PDF or JPG,  
using at least 300 dpi resolution. 

PROOF REQUIRED?  __YES     ___NO
If you require a proof, provide your email.

CONTACT PHONES & EMAILS: 
CITY	 NAME	 PHONE	 EMAIL

Ramallah	 Jack Saadeh	 01197222951944	
		  011972599333666

Houston	 Ron Bateh	 713-302-3131	 batehron@gmail.com
Jacksonville	 Jeremy Salem	 904-874-2118	 jeremysalem@gmail.com
San Francisco	 Afif Baba	 415-716-2398	 vsbbco@aol.com
Chicago	 Mazen Zanayed	 630-567-8128	 mazjoalexdan@yahoo.com
New York	 Stephan Shatarah	 516-270-6136	 srshatarah@gmail.com
New Jersey	 Joey Hanna	 908-963-0877	 joeyhanna@gmail.com
Washington, DC	 Khader Azzouz	 703-728-0843	 george@georgeazzouz.com
Detroit	 Abe Rizqallah	 734-718-9202	 arizqallah@gmail.com
San Jose	 Diane Mogannam Straeker	 408-472-9642	 diane.m.straeker@gmail.com
Knoxville	 Roger Harb	 865-898-9784	 rogerharb99@gmail.com
Cleveland	 George Harb	 440-409-5992	 gharb96@gmail.com
Lexington	 Nejad Eqal	 859-983-2441	 nejadeqal@gmail.com
San Diego	 Victor Misleh	 858-729-8210	

AFRP Headquarters • 27484 Ann Arbor Trail • Westland, Michigan 48185 • USA • 734-425-1600 • admin@afrp.org

PLEASE CHOOSE YOUR ADVERTISEMENT LEVEL

❏	 FULL PAGE  $1,000 
	 Color Advertisement 
	 7.5w x 10.0h inches

❏	 CHECK (Make check payable to: American Federation Educational & Charitable Fund)

❏	 HALF PAGE  $500 
	 Color Advertisement 
	 7.5w x 5.0h inches or 3.75w x 10.0h inches

❏	 CREDIT CARD	 ____ VISA     ____ MASTERCARD     ____ AMERICAN EXPRESS

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Credit Card #_ ________________________________________________________________________

Expiration Date_______________Security Code_____________Amount Enclosed $________________

Card Holder Signature_ ________________________________________________________________

Name_ ______________________________________________________________________________

Address______________________________________________________________________________

City_____________________________________________State________Zip Code_________________

Phones:	 Home_ __________________________________Mobile______________________________

Email________________________________________________________________________________


